
Santa Ana Regional Water Quality Control Board
Board Meeting Dates and Locations for 2021

BOARD MEETING DATES LOCATION

Friday, February 5, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, March 12, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Special Board Meetings
Friday, April 23, 2021 and 
Thursday April 29, 2021

9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference
Meeting only

Friday, May 7, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Special Board Meeting
Thursday, May 13, 2021

9:00 a.m.
CANCELLED

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Friday, June 18, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Friday, July 30, 2021 
9:30 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Friday, September 17, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

Friday, October 15, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only



Santa Ana Regional Water Quality Control Board
Board Meeting Dates and Locations for 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Video and Teleconference 
Meeting only

_All of our Board Meetings begin at 9:00 A.M. unless otherwise noted by an (*).
_Board Agendas/information may be accessed at: Board_Agendas.

http://www.swrcb.ca.gov/rwqcb8

